0.0
0.2
0.7
4.2
6.4
6.5
6.8
8.1
10.0
10.7
12.7
12.9
13.2
14.3
15.2
15.7
16.0
16.4
17.3
18.3
20.3
20.7
22.6
234
23.6
25.2

0.0
0.2
0.7
4.2
6.4
6.5
6.8
8.1
10.0
10.7
12.7
12.9
13.2
14.3
15.2
15.7
16.0
16.4
17.3
18.3
20.3
20.7
22.6
23.4
23.6

25.2

SL23 Oley Boyertown Loop (3-42)
Start at M L Lausch Elementary Center
L/L from lot to Elm St .
R St Lawrence Ave
L Oley Turnpike Rd
L Mine Ln
L #662 . . . .
R Bertolet Mill Rd
R KauffmanRd . .
R Covered Bridge Rd
L Fisher Mill Rd
R Manatawy Rd
L EarlRd . . .
R Powder Mill HoIIow Rd
L #562 . .
R WormanRd . . .
S bl/c Levengood Rd
R Fancy Hill Rd
R Douglass Dr
L Glendale Rd .o
L Pine Forge thenR at stop
L Colebrookdale Rd
R Evans Rd
L Farmington Ave
R #562 . . . . .
L 2nd St (food stop)
L #73 .o
BR Ironstone Dr .
- - cutline - -
SL23 Oley Boyertown Loop (3 42)
Start at M L Lausch Elementary Center
L/L from lot to EIm St .o
R St Lawrence Ave
L Oley Turnpike Rd
L MineLn
L #662 . . . .
R Bertolet Mill Rd
R KauffmanRd . .
R Covered Bridge Rd
L Fisher Mill Rd
R Manatawy Rd
L EarlRd . . .
R Powder Mill HoIIow Rd
L #562 . .
R WormanRd . . .
S b/c Levengood Rd
R Fancy Hill Rd
R Douglass Dr
L Glendale Rd .
L Pine Forge thenR at stop
L Colebrookdale Rd
R Evans Rd
L Farmington Ave
R #562 .o
L 2nd St (food stop)
L #73

BR Ironstone Dr .

0.2
0.5
3.5
2.3
0.1
0.3
1.2
2.0
0.7
2.0
0.2
0.3
1.2
0.9
0.5
0.3
0.4
0.9
1.1
2.0
0.3
1.9
0.9
0.2
1.6
2.5

0.2
0.5
3.5
2.3
0.1
0.3
1.2
2.0
0.7
2.0
0.2
0.3
1.2
0.9
0.5
0.3
0.4
0.9
1.1
2.0
0.3
1.9
0.9
0.2
1.6

2.5

- fold

- fold

27.7
29.2
29.5
30.6
31.2
31.4
32.9
33.5
35.1
36.6
37.5
38.4
39.0
39.6
39.9
40.0
40.6
40.7
41.2
41.7
41.8
41.9

27.7
29.2
29.5
30.6
31.2
31.4
32.9
33.5
35.1
36.6
37.5
38.4
39.0
39.6
39.9
40.0
40.6
40.7
41.2
41.7
41.8
41.9

#73 . . .
Toll House Rd
Manatawny Rd
Spangsville Rd
Church Rd .
Covered Bridge Rd
OakLn . . .
R Blacksmith Rd
Limeklin Rd
Oley Line Rd
Loder Rd
(T) #562
Ritter Rd . . .
Farming Ridge BIvd
Stony Run . . .
L/R Hickory then Club Dr
R Wood Ln .
L (T) Oley Turnpike Rd
R #562 b/c StLawrence
L EImSt . .
R/R at Brown St to parklng Iot
total miles

Ar 00 0 O 0 0 0

- - cut line
#73 Ce
Toll House Rd
Manatawny Rd
Spangsville Rd
Church Rd .
Covered Bridge Rd .
OakLn . . . .

R Blacksmith Rd
Limeklin Rd
Oley Line Rd
Loder Rd
(T) #562
Ritter Rd . . .
Farming Ridge BIvd
Stony Run )

L/R Hickory then Club Dr

R Wood Ln .

L (T) Oley Turnpike Rd .

R #562 b/c StLawrence

L EmSt . . .

R/R at Brown St to parklng Iot

total miles

W'_W;UI'_IEI'_T;U'_'_I'

0.3
1.5
0.5
1.7
1.5
0.9
0.9
0.5
0.6
0.3
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.5
0.2
0.1

veriia

1.5

1.1
0.6
0.3
1.5
0.5
1.7
1.5
0.9
0.9
0.5
0.6
0.3
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.5
0.2
0.1

verfla



